5/26/24, 7:57 PM

ITALIANA
ASSICURAZIONI

ITALIANA ASSICURAZIONI

WISE - Sport Events Management

IlIA MEETING INTERNAZIONALE CITTA'DILUCCA

Organization: A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA - Lucca

100m MEN

Record MR 10.13 +1.5 Ferdinand OMANYALA - KEN

Finals

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (19 mag 17:53)

Heat 1-10omw
Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.
1 4 94 MCLEOD Omar christiphor 1994 M
gra
25 64 GEMILI Adam ahmed 1993 M
rahrov
3 2 1 ADIGIDA Onyemaechi 2000 M
emili
4 3 70 GUGLIELMI Federico 2002 U23
M
5 6 39 CORDONI Francesco 2001 M
6 1 203 LUISI Matteo 2000 M

Club

JAM JAMAICA
SPORT

SPORT

NED NETHERLANDS

SPORT

ITAITALY
ATLETICA

ITAITALY
LUCCA

ITAITALY
MARATHON S.S.

Quuailification rules: first of each heat plus the 3 fastest times qualified.

Heat 2-1omm

https://www.fidal.it/risultati’2024/COD11353/Risultati/Gara103.html#g5

LZ GBR GREAT BRITAIN

Lucca

PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA

BOOI1 C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ.

LU100 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS

FIO02 ATLETICA FIRENZE

PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA

PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA

MEETING

INTERNAZIONALE CITTA DI

LUCCA

04/06/2023

Mark
10.47 (Q)

10.50 (q)
10.64 (q)=
PB

10.85

1.06

1.49

Campo Scuola "M. Martini* - 19 May 2024 - 17:02 - Wind: -0.6

Reaction
Time

0.155

0.142

0.160

0.149

0.193

0.169

Campo Scuola "M. Martini* - 19 May 2024 - 17:07 - Wind: +1.7
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https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MCLEOD+Omar+christiphor+gra/eKqRk5WgcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MCLEOD+Omar+christiphor+gra/eKqRk5WgcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GEMILI+Adam+ahmed+rahrov/eKqRk5SkcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GEMILI+Adam+ahmed+rahrov/eKqRk5SkcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ADIGIDA+Onyemaechi+emili/eKqRk5WgcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ADIGIDA+Onyemaechi+emili/eKqRk5WgcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GUGLIELMI+Federico/eK2RkpmnbWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CORDONI+Francesco/fa2Rkpamb2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LUISI+Matteo/faiSk5KibmY%3d
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WISE - Sport Events Management

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark

13 92 MATSOSO Tsebo 1999 M 10.40 (Q

RSA SOUTH AFRICA ( S%

2 4 88 MANU Maxcel Amo 1992 M [. ITA ITALY 10.75

35 81 LATTARULOIanko 2000 M ITA ITALY SP573 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA 10.80

DUFERCO

4 6 86 MANETTI 2004 U23 ITA ITALY FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON 10.98
Alessandro M oS

5 2 53 EERRANTE 1996 M ITA ITALY FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON 1.02
Francesco S

61 204 YANG Angelo 2003 &23 ITA ITALY FIO02 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON 11.36
S.S.

Quualification rules: first of each heat plus the 3 fastest times qualified.

Heat 3-1omm
Campo Scuola "M. Martini* - 19 May 2024 - 17:16 - Wind: +0.0
Reaction
Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Time
(Q)
2 3 59 BURRAJ Franko 1998 M ALB ALBANIA 10.71 (q) 0.183
maria MARATHON S.S.
4 6 202 CARDOSO LAYNES 2002 U23 ITA ITALY FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE 11.49 0.300
Leonardo M MARATHON SS.
5 15 BERNARDI Andreq 2003 &23 [l ITA ITALY MIO80 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 DQ
Quualification rules: first of each heat plus the 3 fastest times qualified.
Bib 15 TR 16.7
SUMMARY -100mm
Reaction
Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Club Mark Time Wind
1 3 92 MATSOSO Tsebo 1999 M 10.40 Q 0.164 +1.7
RSA SOUTH AFRICA 3
2 4 94 MCLEOD Omar 1994 M JAM JAMAICA PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA 10.47 Q 0.155 -0.6
christiphor gra SPORT
rahroy ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT
4 4 78  KEITA Tijan 1996 M GAM THE GAMBIA 10.62 Q 0167 +0.0
emli ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PB
6 3 59 BURRAJ Franko 1998 M ALB ALBANIA 10.71 g 0.183 +0.0
7 4 88 MANU Maxcel Amo 1992 M [I ITA ITALY 10.75 0.203 +1.7
8 5 81 LATTARULO lanko 2000 M ITA ITALY SP573 ASD ATLETICA 10.80 0.217 +1.7
SPEZIA DUFERCO
9 3 70 GUGLIELMI Federico 2002 U23 ITA ITALY BOOTI C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. 10.85 0149 -0.6
M ATLETICA
mard MARATHON S.S.
1 6 86 MANETTI Alessandro 2004 U23 ITA ITALY FIO02 ATLETICA FIRENZE 10.98 0.193 +1.7
M

Reaction
Time

0.164

0.203

0.217

0.193

0.153

0.198

https://www.fidal.it/risultati/2024/COD11353/Risultati/Gara103.html#g5

MARATHON S.S.
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https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LATTARULO+Ianko/dauRkpOmcWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANETTI+Alessandro/faqRk5inbmM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANETTI+Alessandro/faqRk5inbmM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRANTE+Francesco/faiSkpenbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRANTE+Francesco/faiSkpenbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/YANG+Angelo/faAAARkpajaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PONTIGGIA+Giovanni+maria/faqRkpekcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PONTIGGIA+Giovanni+maria/faqRkpekcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARDOSO+LAYNES+Leonardo/faqRk5qibmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARDOSO+LAYNES+Leonardo/faqRk5qibmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERNARDI+Andrea/dq2Rlpikb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MCLEOD+Omar+christiphor+gra/eKqRk5WgcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MCLEOD+Omar+christiphor+gra/eKqRk5WgcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GEMILI+Adam+ahmed+rahrov/eKqRk5SkcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GEMILI+Adam+ahmed+rahrov/eKqRk5SkcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ADIGIDA+Onyemaechi+emili/eKqRk5WgcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ADIGIDA+Onyemaechi+emili/eKqRk5WgcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LATTARULO+Ianko/dauRkpOmcWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GUGLIELMI+Federico/eK2RkpmnbWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PONTIGGIA+Giovanni+maria/faqRkpekcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PONTIGGIA+Giovanni+maria/faqRkpekcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANETTI+Alessandro/faqRk5inbmM%3d

5/26/24, 7:57 PM

Pos Lane Bib
2 2 53
13 6 39
14 1 204
15 1 203
16 6 202

Athlete
FERRANTE Francesco

CORDONI Francesco

YANG Angelo

LUISI Matteo

CARDOSO LAYNES
Leonardo

BERNARDI Andrea

Year Cat.
1996 M

2001 M

2003 U23
M

2000 M

2002 U23
M

2003 U23
M

WISE - Sport Events Management

Club

ITAITALY
MARATHON S.S.

ITAITALY
LUCCA

ITAITALY
MARATHON S.S.

ITAITALY
MARATHON S.S.

ITAITALY
MARATHON S.S.

ITAITALY
MILANO 1946

RESULTS - Official Ranking s mag1e:2)
Final 1-1omwm

Pos Lane Bib

13 92

2 4 64
3 2 1

4 59
5 78

6 81

Athlete
MATSOSO Tsebo

GEMILI Adam ahmed
rahrov

ADIGIDA Onyemaechi

emili
BURRAJ Franko
KEITA Tijan

LATTARULO lanko

Bib 78 DQ TR 16.7

https://www.fidal.it/risultati/2024/COD11353/Risultati/Gara103.html#g5

Year Cat.
1999 M

1993 M

2000 M

1998 M

1996 M

2000 M

Club

FIO02 ATLETICA FIRENZE

LUTOO A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS

FIOO2 ATLETICA FIRENZE

FIO02 ATLETICA FIRENZE

FIOO2 ATLETICA FIRENZE

MIO80 ATL. RICCARDI

RSA SOUTH AFRICA

SPORT

NED NETHERLANDS

SPORT

ALB ALBANIA

P2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN

GAM THE GAMBIA

ITAITALY

DUFERCO

SP573 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA

PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA

Mark
11.02

11.06

11.36

1.49

11.49

DQ

Reaction

Mark
10.36

10.45

10.65

10.70

DQ

DNS

Time
0.153

0.193

0.198

0.169

0.300

+1.7

-0.6

+0.0

+0.0

Campo Scuola "M. Martini* - 19 May 2024 - 19:10 - Wind: -0.2

Reaction

Time
0.167

0.174

0.173

0.156

0.023
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https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRANTE+Francesco/faiSkpenbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CORDONI+Francesco/fa2Rkpamb2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/YANG+Angelo/faAAARkpajaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LUISI+Matteo/faiSk5KibmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARDOSO+LAYNES+Leonardo/faqRk5qibmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARDOSO+LAYNES+Leonardo/faqRk5qibmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERNARDI+Andrea/dq2Rlpikb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GEMILI+Adam+ahmed+rahrov/eKqRk5SkcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GEMILI+Adam+ahmed+rahrov/eKqRk5SkcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ADIGIDA+Onyemaechi+emili/eKqRk5WgcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ADIGIDA+Onyemaechi+emili/eKqRk5WgcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LATTARULO+Ianko/dauRkpOmcWo%3d

